
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kazimir Uzwyshyn-Jones - (806967) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.26 486 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Co St Albans 2

2:14.70 482 H 16/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:15.14 477 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

2:15.65 472 F 16/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:15.72 471 F 27/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

2:16.46 463 F 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:17.02 458 F 03/12/17 Open Winter Meet 2017 St Albans Co St Albans 3

2:17.10 457 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:18.66 442 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

2:18.85 440 F 18/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

2:20.44 425 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

2:21.14 419 F 03/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:27.94 364 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:30.25 347 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

2:32.93 329 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:38.95 293 F 18/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:40.37 285 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.65 472 F 16/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:14.70 482 H 16/01/22 Swim England Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:14.26 486 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Co St Albans 2

2:17.10 457 H 28/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:17.02 458 F 03/12/17 Open Winter Meet 2017 St Albans Co St Albans 3

2:18.85 440 F 18/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.46 463 F 29/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:15.14 477 H 18/12/16 Hatfield Christmas Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

2:15.72 471 F 27/11/16 St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

2:18.66 442 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

2:20.44 425 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Co St Albans 2

2:21.14 419 F 03/07/16 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:27.94 364 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:30.25 347 H 26/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

2:32.93 329 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

2:40.37 285 F 08/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

2:38.95 293 F 18/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


